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Product Datasheet

9-Fluoro-16alpha,17-(isopropylidenedioxy) Corticosterone, CAS [[1524-86-

3]]
USB-012284

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

9-Fluoro-16alpha,17-(isopropylidenedioxy) Corticosterone, CAS
[[1524-86-3]]

USB-012284
012284
USB-012284-100
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Synthetic fluorinated corticosteroid tested for inhibition of granuloma
in rats and for vasoconstriction activity in human subjects, potential
topical antiinflammatory agent. Form: Pale Yellow Solid Melting
Point: 249-254C (dec.) Solubility: Chlorofo...

436.51
Pale Yellow Solid

[1524-86-3]



